



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION
COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 1010 OF 2022

Dias Mario Gabriel

...Petitioner

Versus

Controller Of General Of Patents

Designs And Trade Marks

...Respondent

Mr. Rishabh Vakharia for Petitioner.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.
DATE : 22nd JANUARY 2026

P.C.

1 This matter has come up on board after a long time. Hence, Issue notice to the Respondents, returnable on 5th February 2026.

[ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.]